

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1677/2008

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSOCIATED STONE INDS., KOTAH LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 04/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Deol, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

R.1 has filed counter affidavit. File counter affidavit, if any, by R.2
within four weeks and list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)